

County Council of Beaufort County Keep Beaufort County Beautiful Board Meeting

Chairman CHRIS CAMPBELL

Vice Chairman
CAROL MURPHY

Council Liaison

County Administrator
MICHAEL MOORE

Clerk to Council
SARAH W. BROCK

Staff Support SALLY MCLEOD

Administration Building

Beaufort County Government Robert Smalls Complex 100 Ribaut Road

Contact

Post Office Drawer 1228
Beaufort, South Carolina 299901-1228
(843) 255-2180
www.beaufortcountysc.gov

Keep Beaufort County Beautiful Board Agenda

Thursday, February 13, 2025, at 1:00 PM

100 Ribaut Rd., Beaufort, SC 29902

Public notification of this meeting has been published, posted, and distributed in compliance with the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act.

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES December 12, 2025
- 4. INTRODUCTIONS
- 5. SUB-COMMITTEE UPDATES
 - a. EDUCATION AND LITTER ENFORCEMENT
 - b. LEGISLATIVE
 - c. BEAUTIFICATION
- 6. NEW BUSINESS
 - a. APPOINTMENT OF CHAIR
 - b. APPOINTMENT OF CO-CHAIR
 - c. STAFF UPDATE
 - Litter Supervisor
 - Environmental Educator
 - d. 12 Facility Tours
- 7. PUBLIC COMMENTS
- 8. ADJOURNMENT

NEXT MEETING:

THURSDAY, APRIL 10, 2025 1:00 PM 100 RIBAUT RD., BEAUFORT, SC 29902

